Date
2020-01-17

2020-02-07

2020-06-24
2020-07-01
2020-11-23
2021-06-23
2021-12-28

2022-01-31

2022-05-18
2023-02-14

2023-05-31

2023-06-21

2023-12-12
2024-01-17
2024-06-04
2024-12-04

Mileage Description

1

150

150
7442
13426
19968
28477

30173

35429
52060

60243

61253

69837
71430
81069
91679

Wisselen wiel

Banden

Banden
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
Banden

Banden

Band transport

Band transport

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

Longlife serv.
Int luchtfilter

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

Bougie
Remvloeistof
Uitgebr.insp
Longlife serv.
Ruitewiss.blad V
Ruitewiss. blad A

Banden
Banden
Banden
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
Banden

APK zonder beurt

ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss



